Laurel County Certified Private Applicators 4/19/2018

Last Name

ADAMS
AMBURGEY
ANDERS
ANGEL
BAILEY
BAILEY
BAILEY
BAILEY
BAILEY
BALES
BALES
BALLINGER
BELT
BENGE
BENGE
BLACK
BLANKENSHIP
BLEDSOE
BLUNSCHI
BLUNSCHI
BOGGS
BOGGS
BOWLING
BOWLING
BOWLING
BREWER
BROCK
BROCK
BROCKMAN
BROWN
BROWNLOW
BRUMMETT
BUCKLES
BUMGARDENER
BUNDY
BUNDY
BURKHART
BURKHART
BUTTERY

First

KEVIN
KEVIN
WILLARD
PATRICK
JAMES
DOUGLAS
BRAD
ROBERT
ROBERT
HAROLD
RICHARD
JAMES
EDWARD
HERMAN
HAROLD
CHARLES
BUTCH
TINA
JOHN
JEFF
FREDDY
VIRGIL
LONNIE
WILLIAM
STEVEN
RICK
JAMES
ANTHONY
BILLY
CARL
WILL
JAY

BILL
WADE
EARL
KELVIN
LISA
RANDALL
VIRGIL

Middle

KEITH
NICHOLAS
BRUCE
PAUL EARL
F

F
FREDERICK
OSCAR

D

LYNN

E
HOMER
DUSTIN
S

L
TODD
JOE

G

C.

JOE

LEE
CLEMONS

IRENE
LEE
P

Expires
12/31

2021
2020
2020
2020
2018
2018
2018
2020
2020
2018
2020
2021
2019
2020
2021
2018
2020
2020
2020
2021
2018
2021
2020
2018
2019
2020
2018
2020
2020
2018
2018
2021
2020
2018
2021
2019
2020
2020
2020



CARMICAL
CASH

CHERRY, SR.

CHESNUT
CHILDERS
CLAIBORNE
CLARK
CLONTZ
COLLIER
COLLIER
COMBS
COMPTON
COREY
CORNETT
CORNETT
CORNETT
CORNETT
CORNETT
CORNETT
CORNETT
COUCH
CUPP
DAY

DAY

DAY
DEPEW
DEWEES
DEWEES
DOTSON
DURHAM
EDWARDS
ELZA
ENGLE
EVANS
FARLEY
FARRIS
FARRIS
FARRIS
FIELDS
FLEMING
FLEMING
FONDAW
FORAKER

DAMON
CURTIS
WENDELL
RANDY
RAYMOND
PAUL
JOHN
JUSTIN
ALAN
KELLEY
JAMES
GARY
ROGER
STEVE
JARROD
DEAN
DON
DAVID
KEVIN
HARRISON

CHRISTOPHER

GARY
JOHN
ROBERT
CHESTER
ROBERT
GREGORY
ROBERT
JERRY
ROBERT
TIM
STANLEY
MARK
TOMMY
KENNETH
ELVIS
JOHN
DYLAN
GARRETT
VINCENT
SCOTT
ROBERT
JOHN

A
FRANKLIN
KEITH

K

C

TYLER
BRENT
ALBERT
EDWARD
M

BRENT

SCOTT
BRANDON

DOUGLAS

RAYMOND
E
WAYNE

BRENT

BRENT

SCOTT

GRIGGS

2019
2021
2020
2019
2018
2021
2019
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2018
2018
2018
2020
2018
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2018
2020
2021
2018
2020
2020
2019
2018
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2018
2018
2018
2021
2019



FORTNEY
FOUTCH
FOUTS
FOUTS
FOUTS
FOUTS
FRAZIER
FUGATE
GABBARD
GABBARD
GARLAND
GENTRY
GILBERT
GILL
GILLESPIE
GRAY
GREER
GREGORY
GRIFFITH
GRIMES, JR
HAMMONS
HAMMONS
HAMMONS
HARP
HARRIS
HARRIS
HELTON
HENSLEY
HIBBITTS
HOLLIN
HOPKINS
HORST
HORST
HOSTETTER
HOSTETTER
HOSTETTER
HOSTETTER
HOUSE
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HUFF
HUGHES

JOANN
CECIL
JOYCE
BRYAN
BILL
SAM
KIRBY
DIANA
TERRY
TRAVIS
ARNOLD
JERRY
JERALD
JOHN
JIMMIE
DALLAS
DALE
RICK
JOHNNY
HAROLD
DAVID
RUSSELL
EDWIN
THOMAS
FREDDIE
DEWEY
CHRISTOPHER
WILLIAM
CHARLES
RALPH
JANICE
HARVEY
DOLYN
LAUREN
LYNN
ANDREW
ANTHONY
ALICE
BOBBY
JOSHUA
TIFFANY
DANNY
LARRY

=

@

LEE

KAY

LEON

RAY

CLYDE
DEAN

CARL

LEE

A
JACOB
JAY
JAY
JEFFRY
LEE
LAUREN
F

JOE
DALLAS
M

RAY

2018
2020
2018
2018
2018
2019
2020
2019
2018
2018
2020
2021
2020
2020
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2018
2020
2020
2018
2018
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2021
2021
2018
2021
2021
2020
2020
2018
2019
2018
2020



HURLEY
HURST
HURST
HUSTON
HYSINGER
JEFFREY
JEFFREY
JERVIS
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
KING
KIRBY
LAWSON
LAWSON
LAWSON
MAGGARD
MAGGARD
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MASSEY
MASSEY
MCCREARY
MCDANIEL
MCFADDEN
MCKEEHAN
MCKNIGHT

MCKNIGHT, JR.
MCPHETRIDGE
MCPHETRIDGE
MCWHORTER

MILLER

SAMMY
BARRY
GARRY
GARY
TIFFANY
DON
BARRY
ELUJAH
CARTER
CHARLES
RANDALL
TOM
RANDY
RANDY
KEVIN
JOHN
CHARLES
JIMMY
ALBERT
SANDRA
HELEN
WILLIAM
WELDON
JOHNNY
DANIEL
DARIUS
WENDELL
JOHN
RAY
BRENDLE
KEITH
CHARLES
DONNIE
SHEILA
JERRY
EDWARD
DARREL
JOE
THOMAS
TERRY
ALTON
GARY
JAMES

LAYNE

DENE
ROSE

c

LEN
THOMAS
DEAN

LEE

w
DOUGLAS
GARY

M

LYNN

A

R
GLENN
AUBREY
RAY

L

DEAN
DELANO

DEAN
DANIEL
KENNETH
L

K

JOSEPH
J
WAYNE
M

w
HAROLD
D
ERNEST

2018
2021
2021
2018
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2018
2020
2019
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2018
2018
2020
2018
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2021
2018
2020
2019
2020
2018
2019
2020



MILLS

MINK

MINK
MITCHELL
MOORE
MOORE
MORGAN
MORGAN
MORGAN, JR
MORGAN, JR.
MOUNCE
MULLINS
MULLINS
MUNCY
NANTZ
NICHOLSON
NICHOLSON
NORTH
NORTH
OVERBEY
PARMAN
PARRETT
PARSONS
PATTON
PATTON
PATTON
PENNINGTON
PENNINGTON
PENNINGTON
PHILPOT
PHILPOT
POWERS
PREWITT
REAMS
REED

REED

REED

REED
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
ROARK

TOLMAN
TOMMY
TIM

BEN
WILLIAM
JOHN
WILLIAM
GLENDA
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
HELEN
TOBY
SHAY
DANNY
CHRISTOPHER
WES
WINTON
JAMES
JEFFREY
ROSETTA
LARRY
ANNA

J.
RONNIE
ANDREW
MIKE
MARION
BENNY
ANTHONY
DELBERT
CLAY
NOEL
DANIEL
CARMAN
IVAN
DEBRA
STANLEY
NICHOLAS
KENTON
JOSHUA
CLAUDE
GARY
ROBERT

LEE

WAYEN

WAYEN

WAYNE
SUE

TODD

WILLIAM

w
RUTH

STEVEN

(%]

LYNN
TRENT

KAY

IVAN

w
MICHAEL
RAY

L

JON

2018
2020
2020
2019
2018
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2021
2021
2019
2019
2020
2018
2018
2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2018
2020
2020
2020
2019
2018
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2018
2018
2021
2021
2018



ROBINSON
ROBINSON

ROBINSON, JR.

ROGERS
ROUNDTREE
RUDDER
SCALF
SEVIER
SHOWALTER
SHOWALTER
SHOWALTER
SHUPE
SIBERT
SIGMON
SIGMON
SIZEMORE
SIZEMORE
SIZEMORE
SIZEMORE
SIZEMORE
SIZEMORE
SKARKA
SMITH
SMITH
SNYDER
SOWDER
SOWDER
SPURLOCK
SPURLOCK
SULLIVAN
SULLIVAN
SULLIVAN
TAYLOR
THACKER
THOMPSON
TOLLE
TOLLIVER
TRUETT
TURNER

TURQUEZA, JR

ULRICH
ULRICH
VERNON

ROBERT
FELICIA
LONNIE
HENRY
CECIL
DENNIS
RAYMOND
DELMAR
DANIEL
DENNIS
DAVID
MICHAL
JOHNNY
BILL
CAROL
WAYNE
ALICE
DIANA
JIMMIE
DEBRA
RANDALL
PETER
TRUMAN
THERESA
ADAM
OPPIE
AUDREY
STEPHEN
TERRY
DON
DON
DON
LARRY
TRAVIS
PHILLIP
BOBBY
RONALD
SHEILA
RANDELL
ROGER
JAMES
DENNIS
SAM

DEAN
ANN
EDWARD
MATT
R

L
TURNER
E

L

RAY
LYNN

LYNN

JEAN

HOWARD

M
WAYNE
ARLOS
SUE
DAVID

w
WADE
WADE

CAMERON
STANTON
D.

R

R

w
ALLEN

ANDRE
L

2020
2020
2020
2018
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2018
2020
2020
2020
2020
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2019
2018
2020
2021
2021
2018
2019
2020
2020
2019
2020
2018
2021
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020



WALDEN
WARNER
WARNER
WARREN
WATERSTRAT
WATKINS
WELLS
WESLEY
WESTERFIELD
WHITAKER
WHITE
WILHOIT
WILHOIT
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WITT

WITT
WOODS
YADEN

GLAE
SHARON
ANDREW
DARRELL
LOUDON
JAKIE
EDDIE
DAVID
DAVID
HAROLD
EDDIE
CAROL
KENNETH
VICTOR
JENNIFER
ROGER
SHARON
LISA
PEARL

REED
LEE

RAY

r 6O X = O YO

WADE
FAYE
GAIL
ALBERT

2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2019
2020



